## Penn Cambria Renaissance Foundation, Inc. Employee Contribution Authorization Form

The Penn Cambria Renaissance Foundation is an independent, non-profit, 501(c)3 organization that relies on the generous contributions of individuals and businesses.

Employee Name (please print):	
Effective Date (mm/dd/yyyy):	
I hereby authorize the Penn Cambria School Distreach of my paychecks beginning the first payday shall remain in effect until cancelled by me in writ	following the effective date. Said authority ing.
Renaissance Foundation – general	\$
Renaissance Foundation – Specific Scholarship Fur	nds:
Sharon Choros Scholarship Fund	\$
Ralph Fabbri Scholarship Fund	\$
Lou Kitsko Scholarship Fund	\$
Joey Stoy Scholarship Fund	\$
Carol Wess Memorial Scholarship	\$
Tim Wess Memorial Scholarship	\$
TOTAL <u>PER PAY</u> SUM	\$
Employee Signature	 Today's Date

FORWARD TO **PCSD PAYROLL OFFICE** AFTER COMPLETION

C:\Users\Francijm\Appdata\Local\Packages\Microsoft.Microsoftedge\_8wekyb3d8bbwe\Tempstate\Do wnloads\Renaissance Foundation Employee Contribution Authorization Form (1).Docx Rev. 08/05/2014 8:53:09 AM